Annexure - 4 ( List of unsecured financial creditors {other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

MName of the Corporate Debtor : Sunshing Housing & Infrastructure Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24.06.2024 [Date of Receipt of Order - 01.07.2024)

List of Creditor as on 09.11.2024
Amcuntin Rs.
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
1 Amount of
d ¢ i . Amsuni Wihether %‘]r inn.um o any malaal R ol Amoent ol claim R i i
31 My | Mo ol eredioer Duate of receipt Amoumt claimed hmnl.uﬂ' Elain Matwre ol ckaim oovered by related ".m“;_ tmﬂh!glm dues, that d"-fl - under verification Ll
aglmitied share in| claim i T almitied
guaranies Cac may heset- ol
i Alpz Trading Company - Goregaon Recehved guring earlier CIRP period 2% 55,068 25 55 168 |Unsecursd Finanvial Craditon Nl Wil - 1]
2 Ay Popatlal Slah Received during earlier TIRP period 3016277 1L 04RTT IWpsecured Financial Creditar i Wil w il
3 [Aml ] Ramblna Received during earlier CIRP period 36, 37,397 4 39T |Unsecured Finoncial Credivor Wi Wil = o
4 | Associzte Lumbers Pt Lid Received during earlier CIRP period 1,52 413 593 1 553 |Unsecured Finuncial Credivor i) Mil - ]
5 Balkrishna Appe Sceawane - Goregaon Receivad during earlier CIRP pesiod 83,59 509 £3,59.509 |Unseqwned Financial Creditar NE il - o
[ Bhira Ramjiblai Mahek - Gosegaos Feceived during eariier CIRP period 202030 20,24 300 |Unsecured Financial Creditor i Nil - 1]
7 Chirae Marendra Kamdar Received during earlisr CIRP period 115,07 T4 [ nsecured Financial Credivar IEl L Wil - 0
& Diearmesh Chandrakant Shah | Necta Dhasmesh Shal | 25.07.2024 1 20142 400 [Unsecpred Finsncial Crediar i Wil Wil 260000 1
q |Excelsior Frvestments Rec=ined during earlier CIRP period 52090162 [Unsecured Financial Crediar NE Wil Mil - 0
10 Gazesh V' Gada & Sheela Anthoeay Recsived during earker CIRP period 51,93.150 |Unsecured Finpneial Creditar Ml Wil Mil - 0
11 Crasrang Jatin Kilkvwaalk - Goregaon Rerened durng earker CIRP period 20,23.014 |Unsecored Finanial Creditar Nd Wil Mil - 1]
12 Grautam |/ Jyoti / Padma Maniar Recerned dunng earker CIRP period s 34 002 e, 39007 |Unsecured Financial Credatar RS Wil Wil - 0
13 Geeta Enterprise - Goregaos Receied during sarfer CIRP pericd T G5 205 T8 200 [Ungecured Financial Credatar Nl Wil il - o
14 Hirshad Namakal MehiaSeadhya Mea - Goregoen Retesred during earfer CIRP pericd 333 24 K06 |Unsecused Fingnaal Credai Nl Wil il - 1]
15 Hasumazi Dagia - Goregaon 15072024 10,15 781 |Unsecused Financal Credatar L] Nil il 0,35 445 (0 1]
16 Intera Infrasireciene and Trading ' L Rectemed during ezrier CIRP perigd 25,64 342 [Unsecused Finencial Credanar Ml il - ]
17 Jayaben Maru 15.07.2034 143,55 84 |Unsecured Finencial Creditor L Mil 80,15 584 00 1]
18 Fantifl Klelsi Rambhiy Racuived during exrier CIRP period Unsecured Finenoe! Creditor M il - 1]
19 Rlurtik A Jhunjhanwala ¢ Seailiumar B Assrad Recewed during easier CIRP periad Unsecured Financial Creditar N il il = L]
pit] Khushi Envesprise - Goaregaon Recesved durirg eadier CRP perice Unsecured Finsacial Creditar ! Wil il - L]




MName of the Corporate Debtor : Sunshing Housing & Infrastructure Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24.06.2024 (Date of Receipt of Order - 01.07.2024)

List of Creditor as on 08.11.2024

Annexure - 4 ( List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of elnim reccived

Detadls of claim admitted

Ameunt of AkipnEor
S1.No. [Mame of creditor "o of | comilmgen any mutusl =\mulun|. of clixim nat Amounl 1.1F Ll’Jl?ITI
P, Ansounl Whether . | i dres, that admitted pader verification
Date of receipt Amount claimed - Natwre of claim envered by rekated % may heset- ofT|
admitied uu:tranu\; party? sharein
= Col
21 Kiran H Bhiyam - Goregaon Aeceived during earlier CIRP period 5657315 |Unsecured Finanoal Credstor Mil Nl .21 [Nl Ml - -
22 Koirti Parikh Aeceived during eartier CIAR period S 41,041 |Unsecared Financial Credsior ik Mil .21 M Mil - -
24 Lakshva Swaropa Housing Projects Pvi Lid 17.07.2024 26,4888 000 i 48,253,000 |Unsecured Fimsneial Credior il N .87 |Nil Nil - 65 40800
24 Madhu King Narsana - Garegaan Heceived during earlier CIRP period 67,32.373 67,532,273 |Ungecured Financial Credstor il huit] 0,25 Nl Nil - -
25 Mahendrm Gangji Chieda 12.07.2024 4141570 41.37.260 |Unsecared Financial Credstor il Wil | S E T il - 41100
26 Mahendra, Nia & Jigar Dedlua Received during earlier CIRP period 44.81,538 481,338 (Unsecared Financial Credator il il | 032 Ml il - -
27 |Mahendia P Shab -Gorgpaon 15.07.2024 119,19 583 T4 78 4060 [Unsecured Financial Credstor il Nil .28 [Nl il -
28 IMamta Textikes - Goregaon Aecaived during earlier CIRP period 25,55 168 25.55,0068 |Unsecared Financin! Creditor il N | ki [l il =
29 | Maman Manoj Parekh - Garegaan 15.07 3024 124 48 000 104, 1 8549 | Unsecured Financial Creditor iNil il 039 | Ml il -
30 [Manav P Gandhi Aeceived during earlier CIRP period AT.96.675 A7, 56,675 | Unsocured Financial Creduor fovit Wil 18 [N LMl = =
31 | Maresh. Ranjana & Mamita Obhan and Prembumar & feceived during earlier CIRP geriod 35,28 115 33,28,115 |Unsecured Finasicial Creditar é\'ij Ml 013 | Mi bl - -
32 Wavan B Gada - Craregaos Recaived during earlier CIRP geriod [45,38.522 1.45.38.522 [Unsecored Finzncial Creditar it Wil D54 Nil - -
33 Mayara Vipin Shak - Gorepaon 14.07. 2024 4_B9.35 599 4 83 04,000 |Unsecured Finencial Creditor Mil Nl 180 Nil - 6,35.599.04
34 Ozone Lifestyle Prajects Put Lid Aecaived during earlier CIRP geriad 1 R6.35 0638 | 8635068 |Unsecured Finncial Creditar il Mil 0,64 mil 1 - -
35 Paresh & Mamilzl Voma Aecaived during earller CIRP period &b, 50,521 A6, 30,521 | Unsecured Fusaneial Creditar Wil Mil 25 Nl | - -
b Prabdsa V Jain -Goregaon Aeceived during earlier CIRP period 67 86, 19% 67,86, 197 | Unsecured Fusaneial Credivor Wil Mil 0,25 Nl | - -
37 Prashant Kirit Shan d Ko Babuolal Shah Aeczived during sarlier CIRP period 71,335,003 TE35.005 Unsecured Financial Creditor Mil Ml 0,27 Nil - -
38 Rashmi M Zaven - Goregaon Aeceived during earlier CIRP period JLO0L%IR SEO19LE [Unsecured Financeal Creditor Wil a1z Wil . - =
3% |Rekha Adesare & Bhavana Adesara Received during earlier CIRP period 67 84 6,6 7840 [Uinsecured Financeal Creditor Nil 0,02 Nil - -
40 |Rupal Ragjesh Gala Received during earlier CIRP period 08.31,310 98,3 1310 |Unsecured Financaal Creditar Nil 0,37 Nl - -
a1 Rusit R Pazel Hul - Gorepaca 1407, 3034 G130, 0 a0, 74 849 |Unsecured Financal Creditar Mil 0,34 Ml - 5305008
42 Sahanbbuti Disichetors Pyt Ld - Gorggaon Sersived during earlier CIRP geriod 15064329 150, 64,329 |Unsecured Financel Creditor Ml 1,56 (Wil mal - -
a3 Sanmel Manasel Nadar 15.07. 2034 S0,00,000 an, 000 | Unsecured Financeal Creditor Ml 0,34 (Ml Ml - -
A4 |Sanjay B. Vagham - HUF Recaived during earlier CIRP geriod 66,52,712 A6, 52712 [Unsecured Financral Creditor Wil 0,25 [Nl il - =
a5 Siddharth | ambrish | Nikunj Shah Aeceived during earfier CIRP period 67,777,808 07, 77808 [Unsecured Financeal Creditw Ml 0,25 |Nil Mil - -
46 Sona Texnbes - Gogezaon Feceived during eariier CIRP period 51,10,157 51,00, 137 |Unsecured Financeal Creditos Mil 1% | Nl il - -
47 Somal Anish Savia feceived during sartier CIRP period 3,441,160 B3 41160 | Unsecused Financisl Creditos Nil 031 |Mil Mil - -
48 Sonia Apl Pokharicar - Goregaan Received during earlier CIRP periad 67,37.370 0737370 |Unsecured Finnncaal Creditor Ml 025 [Mil il - -
49 Sulim Harish chbapoona Aeceived during =arlier CIRP periad 67,84,385 #7,84.2585 |Unsecured Financaal Creditos Nil 1125 |Nil il - -
50 Taldhvaj Properties Pvi Lid. 15.07.2024 1,74,40,474 54,501,000 | Unsecured Financial Creditor Nil 0220 | Mil |l - 1198947400 |
51 |Tushar ! Rashmi Shaly 14,07,2024 1,32,80,000 81,25.006 |Unsecured Fenancal Creditor Wil 03a [Mil il - 5E,54,904.400 |
5% Veena ' Mukesh Dharod 15.07. 2024 1,20.83,792 75,8139 [Ungsecured Fmancial Creditor Mil .28 | Mil [B - 4302 400000 |
53 Wisamjz Muons 15,07 2024 2,32,71,450 143 65 589 | Unsecuwred Finascial Crodior il n.54 Ml il - RO 05 80100
54 (VNG Trading Pyl Liled Received during earlier CIAP period 1,40,98,542 1.40,98.542 |Unsecured Finavcial Credinor Wil 153 |Mil il = =
55 5% Damani Developers LLP 12.07.2024 1,37,62,24 601 1 37,56,00.600 |Unsecared Fanancial Credigor Mil 51.29 |Nil Wil - 6,28 00000
56 1C10 Prudential Asset Managemeant Comapany Limited Received during earlser CIAP period 6,01,55,332 Unsecured Fanancial Cradmor Mil - [Nl Wil B 01 53 33200
v Total [Unsecured) 3,00,10,59,209 2,09,26,41,346 TE.03 86,01,53.332.00 4816453100




